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ALL SALES ARE FINAL! NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES!

State / City

Attraction

Expires

Gate Price

MWR

Savings

u.s.
u.s.
Arizona
Scottsdale
Scottsdale
California

ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM

ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM

ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK
BUENA PARK
CARLSBAD
CARLSBAD
CARLSBAD
LONGBEACH
LONGBEACH
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

REGAL PREMIERE (3D / IMAX FEE CHARGED AT DOOR)
IFLY INDOOR SKYDIVING 2-FLIGHTS, 2 VIDEOS (3+YRS)
Attraction

MEDIEVAL TIMES AZ ADULT (13+YRS)
MEDIEVAL TIMES AZ CHILD (3-12YRS)

Attraction

DISNEYLAND 2022 MILITARY PROMO 3 DAY HOPPER (3+YRS)
DISNEYLAND 2022 MILITARY PROMO 3 DAY HOPPER GENIE (3+YRS)
DISNEYLAND 2022 MILITARY PROMO 4 DAY HOPPER (3+YRS)

DISNEYLAND 2022 MILITARY PROMO 4 DAY HOPPER GENIE (3+YRS)
DISNEYLAND 1 DAY 1 PARK ADULT (Not valid 12/18/22-12/31/22)
DISNEYLAND 1 DAY 1 PARK CHILD (3-9YRS) (Not valid 12/18/22-12/31/22)

DISNEYLAND 1 DAY HOPPER ADULT
DISNEYLAND 1 DAY HOPPER CHILD (3-9YRS)

DISNEYLAND 2 DAY 1 PARK ADULT

DISNEYLAND 2 DAY 1 PARK CHILD (3-9YRS)

DISNEYLAND 2 DAY HOPPER ADULT

DISNEYLAND 2 DAY HOPPER CHILD (3-9YRS)

DISNEYLAND 3 DAY 1 PARK ADULT

DISNEYLAND 3 DAY 1 PARK CHILD (3-9YRS)

DISNEYLAND 3 DAY HOPPER ADULT

DISNEYLAND 3 DAY HOPPER CHILD (3-9YRS)

DISNEYLAND 4 DAY 1 PARK ADULT

DISNEYLAND 4 DAY 1 PARK CHILD (3-9YRS)

DISNEYLAND 4 DAY HOPPER ADULT

DISNEYLAND 4 DAY HOPPER CHILD (3-9YRS)

DISNEYLAND 5 DAY 1 PARK ADULT

DISNEYLAND 5 DAY 1 PARK CHILD (3-9YRS)

DISNEYLAND 5 DAY HOPPER ADULT

DISNEYLAND 5 DAY HOPPER CHILD (3-9YRS)

KNOTTS BERRY SEASON WEEKDAY MON-THUR (3+YRS)

KNOTTS BERRY SEASON GOOD ANY DAY (3+YRS)

MEDIEVAL TIMES CA ADULT (13+YRS)

MEDIEVAL TIMES CA CHILD (3-12YRS)

PIRATES CA ADULT (12+YRS)

PIRATES CA CHILD (3-11YRS)

LEGOLAND CALIFORNIA 1 DAY ADMISSION (3+YRS)

LEGOLAND CALIFORNIA/SEA LIFE AQUARIUM W/2ND DAY FREE (3+YRS)
LEGOLAND CALIFORNIA/SEA LIFE AQUARIUM W/WATER 2ND DAY FREE 3+
AQUARIUM OF THE PACIFIC AD (12+YRS)

AQUARIUM OF THE PACIFIC CH (3-11YRS)
LOS ANGELES ZOO 1 DAY AD (13+YRS)

LOS ANGELES ZOO 1 DAY CH (2-12 YRS)
USS MIDWAY MUSEUM ADULT (13+YRS) ACTIVE DUTY/RESERVIST FREE
USS MIDWAY MUSEUM CHILD (6-12YRS)

19-Apr-25
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30-Sep-22
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12-Jan-24
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30-Sep-22
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26-May-23
26-May-23
31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
31-Mar-23
31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
30-Jun-23
30-Jun-23
31-Jan-23
31-Jan-23

$14.50

S 54.64 $ 52.00 $
$ 4384 $ 40.00 $

Price

$11.00
$ 10450 $ 77.00 S 27.50
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440.00
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69.65
42.65
66.11
38.11
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36.95
26.95
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DISNEYLAND 2021 MILITARY SALUTE PROMOTIONAL TICKETS BLACK OUT DATES: 12/17/22-12/31/22 & 4/9/22-4/17/22

225.00
285.00
260.00

340.00
106.75
100.50

166.00
160.25
254.75
240.00
314.25
299.25
329.00
309.25
388.50
368.50
358.75
340.00
418.00
400.00
378.50
360.00
438.00
418.00
76.25
85.00
47.00
34.75
43.00
28.95
70.25
84.25
93.50
30.25
23.50
17.75
14.50
15.00
10.50

$3.50

Savings
2.64
3.84
Savings

$ 140.00
$ 140.00
$ 135.00

$ 135.00
$ 52.25
58.50
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State / City Attraction Expires Gate Price Pri Savings
rice

SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO Z0OO 1 DAY ADULT (12+YRS) 31-Dec-22 S 67.00 $§ 53.75 S 13.25
SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO Z0OO 1 DAY CHILD (3-11 YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 57.00 $ 4550 S 11.50
SAN DIEGO SAFARI PARK 1 DAY ADULT (12+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 67.00 $ 53.75 S 13.25
SAN DIEGO SAFARI PARK 1 DAY CHILD (3-11 YRS) 31-Dec-22 S 57.00 $ 4550 S 11.50
SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO ZOO/SAFARI 2 VISIT CH (3-11 YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 110.00 $109.00 S 1.00
SAN DIEGO SAN DIEGO ZOO/SAFARI 2 VISIT AD (12+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 100.00 $ 99.00 S 1.00
SAN DIEGO SEAWORLD SAN DIEGO ANY DAY (3+YRS) 31-Dec-22 S 99.99 $ 80.75 S 19.24
SAN DIEGO SEAWORLD SAN DIEGO 2ND DAY FREE (3+YRS) 5-Sep-22 $ 199.00 $ 70.50 S 128.50
SAN DIEGO SEAWORLD SAN DIEGO ALL DAY DINNING (3+YRS) 5-Sep-22 $ 129.97 $100.00 $ 29.97
SAN DIEGO SESAME PLACE SAN DIEGO SINGLE DAY (2+YRS) 5-Sep-22 S 7999 $ 60.50 S 19.49
UNIVERSAL CITY UNIVERSAL STUDIOS HOLLYWOOD 1 DAY GEN ADMISSION (3+YRS) 23-Dec-22 $144.00 $104.00 S 40.00
Florida Attraction Expires Gate Price  MWRPr  Savings
KISSIMMEE BOGGY CREEK 30 MINUTE AIRBOAT RIDE ADULT (11+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 30.00 $ 2425 S 5.75
KISSIMMEE BOGGY CREEK 30 MINUTE AIRBOAT RIDE ADULT (3-10YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 25.00 $ 20.25 S 4.75
KISSIMMEE BOGGY CREEK 1 HOUR DAY AIRBOAT RIDE ADULT (11+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 50.00 $ 40.50 S 9.50
KISSIMMEE BOGGY CREEK 1 HOUR DAY AIRBOAT RIDE CHILD (3-10YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 4500 $ 36.50 S 8.50
KISSIMMEE BOGGY CREEK 1 HOUR NIGHT AIRBOAT RIDE ADULT (11+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 68.00 $ 55.00 $ 13.00
KISSIMMEE BOGGY CREEK 1 HOUR NIGHT AIRBOAT RIDE CHILD (3-10YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 58.00 $ 47.00 $ 11.00
KISSIMMEE MEDIEVAL TIMES FLORIDA ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-22 S 7482 $ 47.00 $ 27.82
KISSIMMEE MEDIEVAL TIMES FLORIDA CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-22 S 4472 $ 3475 S 9.97
ORLANDO CRAYOLA EXPERIENCE 1 DAY (ADULT/CHILD/SENIOR) 31-Dec-22 $ 28.74 $ 2475 S 3.99
ORLANDO FUN SPOT 1 DAY (3+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 6385 S 46.75 $ 17.10
ORLANDO FUN SPOT SKYCOASTER (need to be 42"+ to ride) 31-Dec-22 $ 42,60 $ 2250 $ 20.10
ORLANDO GATORLAND 1 DAY ADULT (13+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 3513 $ 2550 S 9.63
ORLANDO GATORLAND 1 DAY CHILD (3-12YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 2448 $ 17.75 S 6.73
ORLANDO GATORLAND ZIP LINE 31-Dec-22 $ 7454 S 55.00 $ 19.54
ORLANDO ICON ORLANDO ADULT (13+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 29.82 $ 1550 $ 14.32
ORLANDO ICON ORLANDO CHILD (3-12YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 2425 $ 1275 $ 11.50
ORLANDO SEALIFE 1 DAY ADULT (13+YRS) 31-Mar-22 ¢ 31.90 $ 21.25 $ 10.65
ORLANDO SEALIFE 1 DAY CHILD (3-12YRS) 31-Mar-22 ¢ 2657 $ 1775 $ 882
ORLANDO SEAWORLD ORLANDO 1 DAY (1 VISIT) (3+YRS) 17-Dec-22 ' $ 137.78 $ 62.75 S 75.03
ORLANDO SEAWORLD ORLANDO 1 DAY W/ DINING (1 VISIT) (3+YRS) 17-Dec-22 $ 175.06 $ 86.00 S 89.06
ORLANDO SEAWORLD ORLANDO 2 PARK TICKET (3+YRS) $ 13838 $112.00 $ 26.38
ORLANDO SEAWORLD ORLANDO 3 PARK TICKET (3+YRS) $ 151.22 $125.75 S 25.47
ORLANDO AQUATICA 1 DAY (3+YRS) $ 7999 $ 4750 S 3249
ORLANDO AQUATICA 1 DAY W/DINE (3+YRS) S 9192 $ 5850 S 33.42
ORLANDO SLEUTHS MYSTERY DINNER ADULT (12+YRS) 31-Dec-22 S 7024 $ 4425 S 2599
ORLANDO SLEUTHS MYSTERY DINNER CHILD (3-11YRS) 31-Dec-22 S 3296 $ 2425 S 8.71
ORLANDO WONDERWORKS ORLANDO ALL ACCESS ADULT (13-59YRS) 31-Dec-22 $§ 3726 $ 22.00 S 15.26
ORLANDO WONDERWORKS ORLANDO ALL ACCESS CHILD/SENIOR (4-12YRS, 60+) 31-Dec-22 $§ 26.61 $ 1650 S 10.11
ORLANDO WONDERWORKS OUTTA CONTROL DINNER SHOW ADULT 31-Dec-22 $§ 3513 $ 27.00 S 8.13
ORLANDO WONDERWORKS OUTTA CONTROL DINNER SHOW CHILD (4-12YRS) 31-Dec-22 $§ 2448 S 1850 S 5.98
TAMPA BUSCH GARDENS TAMPA 1 DAY (3+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 131.14 $ 90.75 S 40.39
TAMPA BUSCH GARDENS TAMPA 1 DAY W/ALL DAY DINE(3+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 149.79 $119.00 S 30.79
TAMPA FLORIDA AQUARIUM ADULT 31-Dec-22 $§ 3541 S 2825 S 7.16
TAMPA FLORIDA AQUARIUM CHILD 31-Dec-22 $§ 3010 $ 2475 S 5.35
TAMPA FLORIDA AQUARIUM SENIOR 31-Dec-22 $§ 3187 $ 26.00 S 5.87
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State / City Attraction Expires Gate Price Pri Savings
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TAMPA ADVENTURE ISLAND 1 DAY (3+YRS) (anytime w/in 1 year from purchase) 31-Dec22 S 90.61 $ 4525 S 45.36
TITUSVILLE KENNEDY SPACE CENTER 1 DAY ADMISSION ADULT (12+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 80.25 $ 62.00 $ 18.25
TITUSVILLE KENNEDY SPACE CENTER 1 DAY ADMISSION CHILD (3-11YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 69.25 $ 53.75 $ 15.50
TITUSVILLE KENNEDY SPACE CENTER CHAT W/ ASTRONAUT (12+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 50.00 $ 46.75 $ 3.25
TITUSVILLE KENNEDY SPACE CENTER CHAT W/ ASTRONAUT CHILD (3-11YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 3500 $ 3275 § 225
TITUSVILLE KENNEDY SPACE CENTER ASTRONAUT EXPERIENCE (10-17YRS) 31-Dec-22 S 220.40 $ 176.50 S 43.90

WINTER HAVEN ~ LEGOLAND FL 1 DAY 2ND DAY FREE (3+YRS) 31-Mar-23 $ 10400 $ 64.25 $ 39.75
WINTER HAVEN  LEGOLAND FL 1 DAY 2ND DAY FREE + Waterpark (3+YRS) $ 137.09 $ 7950 S 57.59
Georgia Attraction Expires Gate Price I::Y:’: Savings
ATLANTA ZOO ATLANTA ADULT (12+YRS) 31-Dec-22 $ 3266 $ 2475 S 7091
ATLANTA Z0O0 ATLANTA CHILD 31-Dec-22 $ 2395 $ 1925 S 4.70
ATLANTA GA AQUARIUM 4-Aug-22 $ 3995 $ 36.00 $ 3.95
ATLANTA SIX FLAGS OVER GEORGIA 1 DAY ADMISSION 1-Jan-23 S 7999 $ 37.25 S 42.74
ATLANTA SIX FLAGS WHITE WATER 1 DAY ADMISSION 25-Sep-22 S 4769 $ 3050 $ 17.19
LAWRENCEVILLE ~ MEDIEVAL TIMES GA ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-22 S 6537 $ 43.75 S 21.62
LAWRENCEVILLE ~ MEDIEVAL TIMES GA CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-22 4417 $ 3475 S 9.42

lllinois Attraction Expires Gate Price  MWRPr  Savings

SCHUAMBURG MEDIEVAL TIMES IL ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-22 $ 7428 $ 47.50 S 26.78
SCHUAMBURG MEDIEVAL TIMES IL CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-22 $ 4503 $ 3500 $ 10.03

Maryland Attraction Expires Gate Price  MWRPr  Savings
BALTIMORE NATIONAL AQUARIUM 1 DAY ADULT (12+yrs) 31-Dec-22 $ 3995 $ 29.25 $ 10.70
BALTIMORE NATIONAL AQUARIUM 1 DAY CHILD (3-11YRS) 31-Dec-22 S 29.95 $ 27.00 S 2.95
BALTIMORE B&O RAILROAD MUSEUM ADULT (13+YRS) 18-Jan-23 $ 2000 $ 13.25 $ 6.75
BALTIMORE B&O RAILROAD MUSEUM CHILD (2-12YRS) 18-Jan-23 $ 1200 $ 1175 $ 0.25

HANOVER MEDIEVAL TIMES MARYLAND ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-22 $ 73.16 $ 49.25 S 23091

HANOVER MEDIEVAL TIMES MARYLAND CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-22 $ 4565 $ 3825 S 740

MECHANICSVILLE ~ MARYLAND INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY *Not valid select events (12+YRS) 30-Nov-22 $ 30.00 $ 22.00 S 8.00
UPPER MARLBORO  SIXFLAGS AMERICA GENERAL ADMISSION 30-Oct-22 $ 7699 $ 36.50 S 40.49
New Jersey Attraction Expires Gate Price  MWRPr  Savings

JACKSON SIXFLAGS NJ 1DAY 31-Oct-22 $ 7599 $ 44.00 S 35.99

JACKSON SIXFLAGS NJ HURRICANE HARBOR 11-Sep-22 $ 59.99 $ 36.75 S 23.24
LYNDHURTS MEDIEVAL TIMES NJ ADULT (13+YRS) 30-Sep-22 $ 7425 $ 50.25 S 24.00
LYNDHURTS MEDIEVAL TIMES NJ CHILD (3-12YRS) 30-Sep-22 S 4440 $ 37.00 $ 7.40

New York Attraction Expires Gate Price  MWR Pr  Savings

GOSHEN LEGOLAND NEW YORK 1DAY GENERAL ADMISSION (2+YRS) 30-Nov-22 $ 8161 $ 49.50 $ 32.11

North Carolina Attraction Expires Gate Price  MWR Pr  Savings
CHARLOTTE CAROWINDS 1 DAY ADMISSION 6-Sep-22 S 69.00 $ 41.75 S 27.75
Pennsylvania Attraction Expires Gate Price  MWRPr  Savings

HERSHEY HERSHEY 1 DAY ADMISSION (9-61 YRS) 1-Jan-23 S 77.80 $ 53.50 $ 24.30

HERSHEY HERSHEY 1 DAY ADMISSION JUNIOR (3-8 YRS) 1-Jan-23 S 5480 $ 48.00 S 6.80

HERSHEY HERSHEY 1 DAY ADMISSION SENIOR (62+YRS) 1-Jan-23 S 5480 $ 48.00 S 6.80
LANGHORNE SESAME PLACE 2 DAY W/ FREE MEAL (2+ YRS) 6-Nov-22 $ 122.18 $ 73.00 $ 49.18

South Carolina Attraction Expires Gate Price  MWR Pr  Savings
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Attraction Gate Price

State / City

Expires Savings

COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
MYRTLE BEACH
MYRTLE BEACH
MYRTLE BEACH
MYRTLE BEACH

Tennessee

MEMPHIS

MEMPHIS

MEMPHIS
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE
PIGEON FORGE

Texas

DALLAS
DALLAS
Virginia
DOSWELL
DOSWELL
LURAY
LURAY
VA BEACH
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG

RIVERBANKS ZOO AND GARDEN ADULT (13+YRS)

RIVERBANKS ZOO AND GARDEN CHILD (2-12YRS)

MEDIEVAL TIMES SC ADULT (13+YRS)

MEDIEVAL TIMES SC CHILD (3-12YRS)

WONDERWORKS GENERAL ADMISSION ADULT

WONDERWORKS GENERAL ADMISSION CHILD/SENIOR (4-12YRS/55+)

Attraction

GRACELAND ELVIS VIP TOUR + ELVIS' 2 CUSTOM AIRPLANES

GRACELAND ELVIS EXPERIENCE TOUR + 2 CUSTOM PLANES ADULT (13+YRS)
GRACELAND ELVIS EXPERIENCE TOUR + 2 CUSTOM PLANES CHILD (7-12YRS)
ALCATRAZ EAST ADULT (13+YRS)

ALCATRAZ EAST CHILD (6-12YRS)

DOLLYWOOD 1 DAY ADULT

DOLLYWOOD 1 DAY CHILD (4-9 YRS) or SENIOR (62+YRS)

DOLLYWOOD 2 DAY ADULT

DOLLYWOOD 2 DAY CHILD (4-9 YRS) or SENIOR (62+ YRS)

TITANIC PIGEON FORGE ADULT (13+YRS)

TITANIC PIGEON FORGE CHILD (5-12YRS)

TITANIC PIGEON FORGE FAMILY (2 AD & UP TO 4 CHILDREN 18 &UNDER)
WONDERWORKS ALL ACCESS (ADULT) (13+YRS)
WONDERWORKS ALL ACCESS (CHILD) (4-12YRS)

Attraction

MEDIEVAL TIMES TX ADULT (13+YRS)
MEDIEVAL TIMES TX CHILD (3-12YRS)

Attraction

KINGS DOMINION 2022 GOLD SEASON PASS + PARKING (3+YRS)

KINGS DOMINION 1 DAY (3+YRS)

LURAY CAVERNS ADULT (13+YRS)

LURAY CAVERNS CHILD (6-12YRS)

IFLY INDOOR SKY DIVING VA BEACH 2 FLIGHT PACKAGE (3+YRS)

BUSCH GARDENS WILLIAMSBURG SINGLE DAY (3+YRS)

BUSCH GARDENS WILLIAMSBURG MILITARY PASS (3+YRS)

WATER COUNTRY USA SINGLE DAY (3+YRS)

BUSCH GARDENS WILLIAMSBURG & WATER COUNTRY 2-PARK TWO DAY
BUSCH GARDENS WILLIAMSBURG & WATER COUNTRY 2-PARK THREE DAY
COLONIAL WILLIAMSBURG FOUNDATION SINGLE DAY ADULT (13+YRS)
COLONIAL WILLIAMSBURG FOUNDATION SINGLE DAY YOUTH (6-12YRS)
COLONIAL WILLIAMSBURG FOUNDATION MULTI DAY ADULT (13+YRS)
COLONIAL WILLIAMSBURG FOUNDATION MULTI DAY YOUTH (6-12YRS)
AMERICAS HISTORIC TRIANGLE PASS ADULT (16+YRS)

AMERICAS HISTORIC TRIANGLE PASS CHILD (6-15YRS)

31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
30-Sep-22
30-Sep-22
31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22

Expires

31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
1-Jan-23
1-Jan-23
1-Jan-23
1-Jan-23
31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22
31-Dec-22

Expires

30-Sep-22
30-Sep-22

Expires

31-Dec-22
6-Sep-22
31-Oct-22
31-Oct-22
14-Mar-22
6-Nov-22
2-Jan-23
11-Sep-22
11-Sep-22
11-Sep-22
1-Jan-23
1-Jan-23
1-Jan-23
1-Jan-23
1-Jan-23
1-Jan-23

31.24
23.09
65.89
36.51
32.24
25.79

v v n n n n

Price

22.00
18.50
50.00
31.75
22.00
16.50

v »nn v unn

Gate Price  MWR Pr

$ 124.00
S 77.00
44.00
30.25
22.40
94.30
83.05
S 116.75
$ 105.50
$ 39.46
$ 16.79
$ 129.93
$ 37.03
$ 28.05

wvr n n n n

$109.50
$ 66.00
37.75
22.00
16.50
65.00
57.25
87.00
79.25
28.00
12,25
$101.00
$ 22.00
$ 16.50
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Savings

9.24
4.59
15.89
4.76
10.24
9.29

14.50
11.00

6.25

8.25

5.90
29.30
25.80
29.75
26.25
11.46

4.54
28.93
15.03
11.55

$ 73.14 $ 47.00 $ 26.14
$ 4500 $ 3575

Gate Price  MWR Pr

S 89.00
S 75.00
S 32.00
S 16.00
S 80.00
S 90.00
$ 148.99
S 7499
S 89.99
$ 134.98
S 46.99
$ 25.99
$ 56.99
S 30.99
$ 109.90
S 48.45

86.50
42.75
26.00
12.50
79.50
54.75
112.75
33.00
82.50
89.75
39.99
25.50
53.00
30.25
$ 105.50
$ 42.75
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Savings

9.25
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